
Gambaran Tingkat Stres Ibu
dalam Merawat Anak

Penyandang Autisme di SLB
Autisme River Kids Malang

(Overview of Maternal Stress
Levels in Caring for Children

with Autism at SLB Autism River
Kids Malang

by Wahidyanti Rahayu HastutiningtyasSubmission date: 17-Sep-2022 12:27PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1901882182
File name: 5._Gambaran_Tingkat_Stress.pdf (130.74K)
Word count: 1796
Character count: 11038



1

1

2

2

4

5

5

8

9

10

21

23



1

2

3

3

4

4

7

12

13

16

18

19



1

1

1

6

11

14

15

17

20

22



1

24





23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Gambaran Tingkat Stres Ibu dalam Merawat Anak Penyandang
Autisme di SLB Autisme River Kids Malang (Overview of
Maternal Stress Levels in Caring for Children with Autism at
SLB Autism River Kids Malang
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

nursing.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

publikasi.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

www.stikesmaharani.ac.id
Internet Source



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

docplayer.info
Internet Source

repository.unmuhjember.ac.id
Internet Source

jni.ejournal.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stikeselisabethmedan.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.omazen.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

ejournal.stikesnh.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.akperngawi.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unusa.ac.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

poltekkes-denpasar.ac.id
Internet Source



21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

digilib.unisayogya.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

stikesyahoedsmg.ac.id
Internet Source


